:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9409679

Jun 30, 2024 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 294,052 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 691717 - 0.018849523 ETH®
63.88 USD

2 691718 - 0.018846371 ETH®
63.87 USD

3 691719 - 0.018851795 ETH®
63.89 USD

4 691720 - 0.018882176 ETH®
63.99 USD

S 691721 - 0.018831053 ETH®
63.82 USD

6 691722 - 0.018887998 ETH®&®
64.01 USD

7 691723 - 0.018839922 ETH®
63.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/9409679
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/294052
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691717
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691718
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691719
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691720
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691721
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691722
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691723

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

691725

691726

691727

691728

691729

691730

691731

691732

691733

Validator Id

186189

Amount

0.018746774
63.53 USD

0.018804388
63.73 USD

0.018822447
63.79 USD

0.018838925
63.84 USD

0.018874930
63.97 USD

0.018869717
63.95 USD

0.018904748
64.07 USD

0.018895562
64.04 USD

0.018817537
63.77 USD

Amount

+ 0.045182814

153.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691725
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691726
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691727
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691728
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691729
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691730
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691731
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691732
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/691733
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/186189

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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